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AGENDA

6:30 pm - 8:00 pm

6:30 - 7:30 pm

7:30

7:35 pm

7:40 pm

8:20 pm

8:40 pm

8:50 pm

9:00 pm

9:10

REGISTRATION

NETWORKING RECEPTION

CALL TO DINNER AND WELCOME

Gen Herbert “Hawk” Carlisle, USAF (Ret)
President and CEO, NDIA

PLEDGE OF ALLIGENCE & INTRODUCTION OF GUESTS

Gary Testut
Senior Director, National Intelligence Systems, Ball Aerospace
Chair, NDIA Space Division

DINNER

KEYNOTE ADDRESS

Gen John Hyten, USAF
Commander, U.S. Strategic Command and Vice Chairman, Joint Chiefs of Staff (confirmed)

PRESENTATION OF THE PETER B. TEETS AWARDS

Gen Herbert “Hawk” Carlisle, USAF (Ret)
President and CEO, NDIA

Gary Testut
Senior Director, National Intelligence Systems, Ball Aerospace
Chair, NDIA Space Division

Maj Gen Martin “Marty” Whelan, USAF (Ret)
Senior Vice President, Defense Systems Group, The Aerospace Corporation
Vice Chair, NDIA Space Division

ACCEPTANCE REMARKS

Gen Thomas Moorman Jr., USAF (Ret)
Booz Allen Hamilton

ACCEPTANCE REMARKS

Paul Graziani
Analytical Graphics Inc.

Scott Reynolds
Analytical Graphics Inc.

CLOSING REMARKS

Gary Testut
Senior Director, National Intelligence Systems, Ball Aerospace
Chair, NDIA Space Division



