

## PETER B. TEETS AWARD DINNER

November 5, 2019 | Chantilly, VA | NDIA.org

## AGENDA

6:30 pm – 8:00 pm	REGISTRATION
6:30 – 7:30 pm	NETWORKING RECEPTION
7:30	CALL TO DINNER AND WELCOME Gen Herbert "Hawk" Carlisle, USAF (Ret) President and CEO, NDIA
7:35 pm	PLEDGE OF ALLIGENCE & INTRODUCTION OF GUESTS Gary Testut Senior Director, National Intelligence Systems, Ball Aerospace Chair, NDIA Space Division
7:40 pm	DINNER
8:20 pm	<b>KEYNOTE ADDRESS</b> Gen John Hyten, USAF Commander, U.S. Strategic Command and Vice Chairman, Joint Chiefs of Staff (confirmed)
8:40 pm	PRESENTATION OF THE PETER B. TEETS AWARDS Gen Herbert "Hawk" Carlisle, USAF (Ret) President and CEO, NDIA
	Gary Testut Senior Director, National Intelligence Systems, Ball Aerospace Chair, NDIA Space Division
	Maj Gen Martin "Marty" Whelan, USAF (Ret) Senior Vice President, Defense Systems Group, The Aerospace Corporation Vice Chair, NDIA Space Division
8:50 pm	ACCEPTANCE REMARKS Gen Thomas Moorman Jr., USAF (Ret) Booz Allen Hamilton
9:00 pm	ACCEPTANCE REMARKS Paul Graziani Analytical Graphics Inc.
	Scott Reynolds Analytical Graphics Inc.
9:10	CLOSING REMARKS Gary Testut Senior Director, National Intelligence Systems, Ball Aerospace Chair, NDIA Space Division